
SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT, KALADY

No.EA/00018/SSUS/2024 Date: 23.04.2024

TIME TABLE (REVISED)

Sub: II/IV/VI/VII/VIII Semester BFA Examinations April 2024 - reg.

Ref: Time tables of even no. dated 12.04.2024

The time table for the II/IV/VI/VII/VIII Semester BFA Examinations April 2024 are revised
as detailed below:

Second Semester B.F.A. Degree Examinations, April 2024
Time: 10 AM to 1 PM on all days of Examinations,except Ability Enhancement course

10.00 am to 11.00 am for Ability Enhancement course

Date/Day Course Code Name of Course
03.05.2024, Friday UVYS579 Functional Sanskrit Grammar
16.05.2024,Thursday II EUS 113 Anti Narcotic/Drug Awareness

21.05.2024, Tuesday 2A UFAS 866 History of Art and Fundamentals of Art
Fourth Semester B.F.A. Degree Examinations, April 2024

Time: 10 AM to 1 PM on all days of Examinations, except Ability Enhancement course
2.00 pm to 3.00 pm for Ability Enhancement course

09.05.2024, Thursday IVCUNYS530 Nyaya Sastriya Pramana Parichayah

17.05.2024,Friday IV EUS 115 Social Media And Cyber Ethics

20.05.2024, Monday 4A UFAS 881 History of Art and Aesthetics
Sixth Semester B.F.A. Degree Examinations, April 2024

Time : 1.30 p.m to 4.30 p.m on all days of Examinations, except Fridays.
2PM to 5PM on Fridays

30.04.2024, Tuesday 6A UFAS 895 History of Arts and Aesthetics

15.05.2024,Wednesday VI C USGS 640 Chitrasutram Ancient Text on Painting (II)
Seventh Semester B.F.A. Degree Examinations, April 2024

Time: 10 AM to 1 PM on all days of Examinations

10.05.2024, Friday
7A UFAM 900 H

History of Art

22.05.2024,Wednesday
7A UFAM 900 A

Aesthetics(For Painting & Sculpture)

22.05.2024,Wednesday
7A UFAM 900 A(M)

Aesthetics(For Mural painting

specialization only)

Eighth Semester B.F.A. Degree Examinations, April 2024
Time : 1.30 p.m to 4.30 p.m on all days of Examinations, except Fridays.

2PM to 5PM on Fridays

07.05.2024, Tuesday 8A UFAS 904 A(M)
Aesthetics (For Mural painting
specialization only)

07.05.2024, Tuesday 8A UFAS 904 A Aesthetics (For Painting & Sculpture)
13.05.2024, Monday 8A UFAS 904 H History of Art



Sd/-
Professor in charge of Examinations
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